olael® DAILY WASH SCAN REPORT from 09-22-2025 05:00 am to 09-23-2025 04:59 am

EMPLOYEE NAME

DAE YONG AN
5577 Pieces

CLINE BROWN
3414 Pieces

ELTIJAH BROWN

5296 Pieces
MINH MAT
3420 Pieces

SANDY MALASAK
7229 Pieces

UNKNOWN OPERATOR

9950 Pieces
BEN PAW
3924 Pieces

JOSE RIVERA
4751 Pieces

MARK J SEDORE
1114 Pieces

GIOVANNI WHITE
6711 Pieces

==== TQTALS ====

WASH

3906

[eoNe)

31
6852

141
84145

11
5204

179
118379

WAS2

31
18018

WAQU

WAQ2

WAQB

WAQO

WARU

WASO

WADP

DGDC

THDB

VISI

227

1785

589

313

892

67
38071

1613

TOTAL

1
227

12
5691

31
18018

2
589

1
313

39
11746

2
892

208
122216

15
6817

179
118379

370
218486

39
22912

81
43490

490
284888



